Otterville R-VI School District
05/02/2024 11:01 AM

Fund Number

8

10
20
30
40
60
8

9

10
20
30
40
60
9

Revenue

GENERAL

TEACHER FUND

DEBT SERVICES FUND
CAPTIAL PROJECTS FUND
STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND
Revenue

Expenditure

GENERAL

TEACHER FUND

DEBT SERVICES FUND
CAPTIAL PROJECTS FUND
STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND
Expenditure

Revenue/Expenditure Summary

Revised Budget Month to Date Year to Date Balance % Remaining
1,280,855.00 89,788.94 1,743,114.27 (462,259.27) 136.09
1,267,549.00 73,406.25 810,327.49 457,221.51 63.93

124,509.00 9,159.03 171,152.13 (46,643.13) . 137.46
70,583.00 4,235.96 77,445.63 (6,862.63) 109.72
0.00 7,207.85 103,256.43 (103,256.43) 0.00
2,743,496.00 183,798.03 2,905,295.95 (161,799.95) 105.90
1,343,619.00 103,994.15 1,124,475.70 219,143.30 85.59
1,425,020.00 124,903.96 1,122,137.57 302,882.43 78.75
96,923.00 0.00 103,494.00 - (6,571.00) 106.78
113,634.00 0.00 17,708.40 - 95,925.60 15.58
0.00 11,458.48 124,668.50 (126,038.50) 0.00
2,979,196.00 240,356.59 2,492,484.17 485,341.83 84.57

Page: 1
User ID: TCS



