Otterville R-VI School District
05/02/2024 11:01 AM

Revenue/Expenditure Summary

Pa	ge: 1	
or ID.	TCS	

05/02/2024 11	1:01 AW						
Fund Number		Revised Budget	Month to Date	Year to Date	Balance	% Remaining	
8	Revenue						
10	GENERAL	1,280,855.00	89,788.94	1,743,114.27	(462,259.27)	136.09	
20	TEACHER FUND	1,267,549.00	73,406.25	810,327.49	457,221.51	63.93	
30	DEBT SERVICES FUND	124,509.00	9,159.03	171,152.13	(46,643.13)	137.46	
40	CAPTIAL PROJECTS FUND	70,583.00	4,235.96	77,445.63	(6,862.63)	109.72	
60	STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND	0.00	7,207.85	103,256.43	(103,256.43)	0.00	
8	Revenue	2,743,496.00	183,798.03	2,905,295.95	(161,799.95)	105.90	
9	Expenditure						
10	GENERAL	1,343,619.00	103,994.15	1,124,475.70	219,143.30	85.59	
20	TEACHER FUND	1,425,020.00	124,903.96	1,122,137.57	302,882.43	78.75	
30	DEBT SERVICES FUND	96,923.00	0.00	103,494.00	(6,571.00)	106.78	
40	CAPTIAL PROJECTS FUND	113,634.00	0.00	17,708.40	95,925.60	15.58	
60	STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND	0.00	11,458.48	124,668.50	(126,038.50)	0.00	
9	Expenditure	2,979,196.00	240,356.59	2,492,484.17	485,341.83	84.57	